
 
 

   January 2020 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
     Bible Verse: “Jesus is the Light of the World.” John 8:12 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 

  1 
 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 
 

Teacher 
Workday 

CDC Closed 

 

7 
 

 Classes 
Resume 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

 
 

15 
 

 
 

16 

 

17 

 

 
 

18 
 

 
 

19 

 

 

20 

 
 

Martin 
Luther 

King, Jr. 
Day 

 

21 

 
 

22 

 
 
 

 

23 

 
 

 

 

24 
 

 
 

25 

 

26 

 

27 
 

 

28 

 
 

 

29 

 

30 31  

 
 

Miss Rachel and Miss Dayana 

Room 112 

   
 

        
Monthly Highlights 

 

Thank you for the items you donated for 
our Christmas parties. 
 

Please label diapers, lunchbox, cups, 

utensils, and spare clothes with your 
child’s first and last name. 
 

Class Resumes:  01/07/20 
 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - CDC Closed:  
01/20   
 

Scholastic Book Orders Due: 

01/15 and 01/16 
 

2020-2021 CDC Existing Family 
Registration- Building A – Multipurpose 

Room 118 -9:15 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. on 

01/14. 

See January Newsletter 
 

 
 

 

 

Theme: Winter Fun! 

Happy Birthday to: 

Theme: 

Snowmen 

    Theme: Arctic Animals 
 

 

Theme: Arctic Animals 
 

 

Winter Break- CDC Closed 
Classes Resume 01/07/2020 

 


