

## January 2020 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar

Bible Verse: "Jesus is the Light of the World." John 8:12

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY 1 Winter Brea Classes Resur			SATURDAY 4	Happy Birthday to:
5	6 Teacher Workday CDC Closed	7 Classes Resume	8 Ther Snow		10	11	Monthly Highlights  Thank you for the items you donated for our Christmas parties.  Please label diapers, lunchbox, cups, utensils, and spare clothes with your child's first and last name.
12	13	13 14 15 16  Theme: Arctic Animals				18	Class Resumes: 01/07/20  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - CDC Closed: 01/20  Scholastic Book Orders Due:
19	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	Theme: Arctic Animals			24	25 01/15 and 01/16  2020-2021 CDC Existing Family Registration- Building A - Multipurpose Room 118 -9:15 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. on 01/14. See January Newsletter	
26	27	28	29 eme: Winte	30 r Fun!	31		